
Kamalghat Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Raddish  37.00  3,700.00  3,800.00  3,600.00  3,700.00 2025-11-05

Brinjal - Round/Long  66.00  6,600.00  6,700.00  6,500.00  6,600.00 2025-11-05

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  48.00  4,800.00  4,900.00  4,700.00  4,800.00 2025-11-05

Papaya (Raw)  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-11-05

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  60.00  6,000.00  6,100.00  5,900.00  6,000.00 2025-11-03

Ridgeguard(Tori)  69.00  6,900.00  7,000.00  6,800.00  6,900.00 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  59.00  5,900.00  6,000.00  5,800.00  5,900.00 2025-11-01

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  95.00  9,500.00  9,600.00  9,400.00  9,500.00 2025-11-01

Tomato - Hybrid  29.00  2,900.00  3,000.00  2,800.00  2,900.00 2025-05-29

Sweet Potato  33.00  3,300.00  3,400.00  3,200.00  3,300.00 2025-03-28

Cauliflower  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2025-03-20

Cabbage  4.00  400.00  500.00  300.00  400.00 2025-03-17

Carrot  31.00  3,100.00  3,250.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-02-04

Tomato  26.00  2,600.00  2,650.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-02-01

Fish - Rahu(Andhra)  200.00  20,000.00  21,000.00  19,000.00  20,000.00 2024-07-12

Potato - Local  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2024-07-11

Pumpkin  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2024-05-06

Potato - Jalander  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2024-02-20

Indian Beans (Seam)  79.00  7,900.00  8,000.00  7,800.00  7,900.00 2024-01-16

Goat  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2023-08-07

Hen - Boiler/Firm(White)  2.20  220.00  250.00  200.00  220.00 2023-08-07

Pointed gourd (Parval)  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2023-08-03
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